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DRAFT 
Saturday, November 3, 2018 AWAY Penn State Mont Alto Tournament 

Saturday, November 17, 2018 AWAY Penn State Mont Alto Quad Meet 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 HOME Williamson College of the Trades 

Friday and Saturday 
November 30 – December 1, 2018 

AWAY Messiah College Petrofes Tournament 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 HOME Bergen Community College 

Thursday, December 6, 2018 AWAY Lackawanna College 

Saturday, December 8, 2018 AWAY Keystone Quad 

Saturday, January 12, 2019 AWAY 
Millersville University Shorty Hitchcock 
Tournament  

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 HOME TBA 

Saturday, January 26, 2019 HOME Penn State Schuylkill (other TBA) 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 AWAY Camden County College Tri Meet 

Saturday, February (9 or 16), 2019 
DISTRICTS 

(TSCT HOST) 
 

Friday and Saturday 
February 22-23, 2019 

NATIONALS at Mid-America Center; Council Bluffs, IA 

     

     


